
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 

160 
44 

119 
66 
84 

311 
139 

4 
487 

22 
368 
909 

2 
77 

333 
118 
123 
711 

31 
950 
495 

99 
410 
701 

91 

Name 

Sven Wiederkehr 
Jarno Jansen 
Raphael Flatz 
Nikita -Aaron Jung 
Lukas Simma 
Tizian Bolliger 
Tom Meyer 
Sascha Schibli 
Samuel Moser 
Cristian Cannavò 
Dean Engesser 
Nino Kissling 
Felix Gächter 
Niklas Gächter 
Ramon Hofer 
Jason Flury 
Adina Sobisch 
Federico Luigi Bilgeri 
Sven Gähwiler 
Leandro Nascimento 
Felix Lerch 
Larina Wiedemeier 
Robin Gwerder 
Melina Pircher 
Ben Warwel 

Klasse 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup / TL 

Backyard Racing U16 Cup 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.218 
1:48.602 
1:49.819 
1:50.803 
1:51.114 
1:51.548 
1:52.634 
1:52.783 
1:53.574 
1:54.302 
1:54.449 
1:54.548 
1:55.195 
1:55.850 
1:56.052 
1:56.679 
1:57.231 
1:57.590 
2:01.021 
2:01.237 
2:02.190 
2:04.226 
2:08.253 
2:22.837 
2:25.627 

Diff. 

0.384 
1.601 
2.585 
2.896 
3.330 
4.416 
4.565 
5.356 
6.084 
6.231 
6.330 
6.977 
7.632 
7.834 
8.461 
9.013 
9.372 

12.803 
13.019 
13.972 
16.008 
20.035 
34.619 
37.409 

In Runde 

7 
7 
4 
9 
5 
7 
6 
7 
2 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
9 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
7 

Nat 

Schweiz 
Schweiz 
Österreich 
Deutschland 

Schweiz 
Schweiz 
Schweiz 
Deutschland 
Schweiz 
Schweiz 

Schweiz 
Schweiz 
Schweiz 
Schweiz 
Schweiz 
Österreich 
Schweiz 
Schweiz 

Schweiz 
Schweiz 

Schweiz 

Bemerkung 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

MOTOCROSS FELDKIRCH 
SJMCC 85ccm 

ZEITTRAINING SJMCC 85ccm 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 9:59:54 

FELDKIRCH 1.700 km 

24.06.2023 10:00 


